ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program
Capital Chat

Capital Chat

Action Line

Capital Chat

Action Line

Capital Chat

Action Line

Action Line

Capital Chat

Action Line

Action Line

Capital Chat

STATION: KTKU
Program Segment
04.08.20
04.10.20
04.22.20
04.27.20
05.05.20
05.08.20
05.13.20
05.28.20
06.04.20
06.11.20
06.18.20
06.24.20

QUARTER: 2
Date
8:35a
10:35a
10:35A
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
10:35a
7:35a
10:35a
10:35a
8:35a

YEAR 2020
Time Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment
UPDATE FROM DAVE STEIREN, GOVERNORS COMMUNITY OUTREACH DIRECTOR
Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus
Juneau School Board member Deedie Sorensen
Bartlett Regional Hospital Administrator Chuck Bill
JUNEAU SENATOR JESSIE KEIL
Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus
Update from Alaska Region of U. S. Forest Service.
Juneau School District Superintendent Dr. Bridget Weiss
Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus
Opponents of proposed Palmer Mine development near Haines
Juneau Representative Andi Story
Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus

Program Notes



