ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KTKU	QUARTER: 2	YEAR 2020
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment
Capital Chat	04.08.20	8:35a	UPDATE FROM DAVE STEIREN, GOVERNORS COMMUNITY OUTREACH DIRECTOR
Capital Chat	04.10.20	10:35a	Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus
Action Line	04.22.20	10:35A	Juneau School Board member Deedie Sorensen
Capital Chat	04.27.20	8:35a	Bartlett Regional Hospital Administrator Chuck Bill
Action Line	05.05.20	10:35a	JUNEAU SENATOR JESSIE KEIL
Capital Chat	05.08.20	8:35a	Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus
Action Line	05.13.20	10:35a	Update from Alaska Region of U. S. Forest Service.
Action Line	05.28.20	10:35a	Juneau School District Superintendent Dr. Bridget Weiss
Capital Chat	06.04.20	7:35a	Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus
Action Line	06.11.20	10:35a	Opponents of proposed Palmer Mine development near Haines
Action Line	06.18.20	10:35a	Juneau Representative Andi Story
Capital Chat	06.24.20	8:35a	Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus

Program Notes